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The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their said office

March 17 1958 at 10 A M according to adjournment

Members of the Board present

L P Ward Chairman

Dan C Bartley

Charles R Council

Lacy R Thompson

W B Buffkin

I
Josephine F Ray Clerk

The following business was tra sacted

Ordered That 1 lot listed in the name of Mrs Olga Gore Baldwin Evelyn
Dardin for the year 1958 exempt from late listing penalty

It appearing that Steve Hilbourn resigned under instructions of Judge
Malcolm Seawell as Constable itis hereby ordered th Charles David Joyner

be appointed to fill his unexpired term as Constable for Chadbourn Township

Ordered That the Tax Collector be given a release of poll Tax for Moses

Lawerence Bolton Township for the year 1957 This man lives in Bladen County

Ordered t That lands listed in the name of James V Leach for yeat 1956
Whiteville Township as 12 acres valued 586 and 2 lots 897 be segregated and
W C Black owner of the 12 aCESS be allowed to pay his proportinate part of said
taxes including personal property in full settlement of taxes on said 12 acres fo

said year

The Chairman declared the Board sitting as a BOARD OF EQUALIZATION AND REVI I
Members of the Board were duly sworn before Clerk of Court

The following adjustments were allowed

Bogue

Bolton

Chadbourn

Fair Bluft
Lees

Ransom

So Williams

TatUJI

Waccamaw
Welches Creek
Western Prong

Whiteville

J A H B Wyche
Pierce Company Inc
J T Wyche
B N Wyche
Isabelle Freeman
J L Sibbett
Council Company
James B Rich
Mrs Birdie Thurston
Seymore Ray
J Parks Dorsett
W S Edaunds Heir
Mrs Lillian Eason
Pearl Hinson Duncan
Steve Gains
Clarence Stephens
L A Squires
C D White
John Henry Stanley
Samue1 Stanley
Herbert Stanley
Clarence J Jacobs
W S Avant
E D Gaskins
H A Br dy
Mrs Doshia Gore Children
Mrs Susie M Ward
George Edward Holleman Sr
J B Benton
lr Mrs W E Miller
L P Ward
Elizabeth Stephens
W P Singletary
Mrs Pauline Gaskins
Dock Currie
James Mary Hammond
Charlie Woodell

Fro 3080
13720
400
1765
457
1439
7700
1850
2189

789
1968
3025
3299

732
1166
450
800
561

2100
2100

3590
2703
4235
71 60
5500

920
1980
1000
1 83
400

4856
2901
3447
3683
1150
33 0
1865

To 2300
75g0

220
1350
257

1239
3800
1200
1189

589
1500
2275
1800

200
00

250
400
250

1600
1600
2100
2203
2235
6160

500
500
600
330

1000
150

3856
2500
2447
2583
1000
2700
1400

I
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Whiteville

Williams

c L Stephens
Deke Leamon Baggett
1 O Williams

From 3160
2055
3327

To 2500
1500
2850

Upon motion the meeting was adjourned until April 8 1958 at 10 A M

Approved
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