The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their said office

March 17, 1958 at 10 A.M. according to adjournment:

Members of the Board present :

L.P. Ward, Chairman

Dan C. Bartley

Charles R. Council

Lacy R. Thompson

W.B. Buffkin

Josephine F. Ray, Clerk

The following business was trassacted:

Ordered : That 1 lot listed in the name of Mrs. Olga Gore Baldwin & Evelyn Dardin for the year 1958 exempt from late listing penalty.

It appearing that Steve Hilbourn resigned under instructions of Judge Malcolm Seawell as Constable, it is hereby ordered that Charles David Joyner be appointed to fill his unexpired term as Constable for Chadbourn Township.

Ordered : That the Tax Collector be given a release of poll Tax for Moses Lawerence, Bolton Township, for the year 1957. This man lives in Bladen County.

Ordered : That lands listed in the name of James V.Leach for year 1956 Whiteville Township as 12 acres valued \$586 and 2 lots 897 be segregated and W.C. Black owner of the 12 acres be allowed to pay his proportinate part of said taxes including personal property in full settlement of taxes on said 12 acres for said year.

The Chairman declared the Board sitting as a BOARD OF EQUALIZATION AND REVIEW. Members of the Board were duly sworn before Clerk of Court.

The following adjustments were allowed:

Bogue	J. A. & H. B. Wyche	From 3080	To 2300	
C	Pierce & Company, Inc.	13720	7580	
	J. T. Wyche	400	220	
	B. N. Wyche	1765	1350	
	Isabelle Freeman	457	257	
	J. L. Sibbett	1439	1239	
	Council & Company	7700	3800	
	James B. Rich	1850	1200	
Bolton	Mrs Birdie Thurston	2189	1189	
DOTOON	Seymore Ray	789	589	
Chadbourn	J. Parks Dorsett	1968	1500	
onaubburn	W. S. Edmunds Heirs	3025	2275	
	Mrs Lillian Eason	3299	1800	
	Pearl Hinson Duncan	732	200	
	Steve Gains	1166	800	
	Clarence Stephens	450	250	
Teda Disfe	L. A. Squires	800	400	
Fair Bluff		561	250	
Lees	C. D. White	2100	1600	
	John Henry Stanley	£100	TOOO	

	Samuel Stanley	2100	160 0
	Herbert Stanley	3590	2100
Ransom	Clarence J. Jacobs	2703	2203
	W. S. Avant	4235	2235
So. Williams	E. D. Gaskins	7160	6160
	H. A. Brady	5500	500
	Mrs Doshia Gore & Children	920	500
	Mrs Susie M. Ward	1980	600
Tatum	George Edward Holleman, Sr.	1000	330
	J. B. Benton	1583	1000
Waccamaw	Br. & Mrs W. E. Miller	400	150
Welches Creek	L. P. Ward	4856	3856
Western Prong	Elizabeth Stephens	2901	2500
	W. P. Singletary	3447	2447
Whiteville	Mrs Pauline Gaskins	3683	2583
	Dock Currie	1150	1000
	James & Mary Hammond	3320	2700
	Charlie Woodell	1865	1400

 Whiteville
 C. L. Stephens
 From 3160
 Te 2500

 Deke Leamon Baggett
 2055
 1500

 Williams
 A. O. Williams
 3327
 2850

Upon motion the meeting was adjourned until April 8, 1958 at 10 A. M.

Approved:

- Cyerk & Ray

Chairman

323

